Punjab College Admission

Challan No. : 2062060 Date : 18/09/2024 02:51 PM

S.No. Fee Type
1 Registration Fee
2 Enroliment Fee
3 Special Migration Fee
4 Verification Fee
-] Eligibility Fee
€ Eligibility Form Fee
T Re<Cheking Fee
E Continuation Fee
: 9 Werld University Fee
10 Student Holiday Home Fee
11 Youth Welfare Fee
12 University Sports & Development Fee
13 College Development Fee
14 MNSS Fee
15 verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
1€ Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)
17 Late Fec

Name of the College:

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar
REGISTRATION FORM

Class:

HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
PG Diploma in Computer Applications, Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid data of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 18/09/2024 02:51 PM)

1€ Alumni Fee (Colleges)

19 Re-Registration Fees

20 Challan Late Fee (RR)

No. of students
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Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

Amount per Studeni
AN
300
350
1000
250
200
300
400
50
100
200
1300
&0
50
3500
3000

100
400

Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 6

Tatal Amount

1800

300
600
1200
7800
360
300

12960

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

i

r:c.. Stucent 1D

1 2018010022702
2 Z01E010024002
3 2018010015310
4 2015010017619

5  2021010012%22

6 2021010064571

Hame

RAMANDEEFP FAUR

WMUFESH KUMAR

SUMANDEEF KAUR

HARISH

FKANVWALNOOR SINGH
HUNDAL

EKANSHA MAHAJAN

Gender

F

"

M

"

Father Name

SUCHA SINGH

RAM DEV

BACHITER
SINGH

JARAMILT
KUMAR

HARVINDER
BINGH

HAJELH
MAHAJAN

hllps://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/RelurnChallan.aspx

PDF SIGNER DEMO VERSION

Challan
No.

2062000

20620060

2062060

ZUG2UED

2062000

2062060

Candldate Type

(B81) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Admitted to new Degree

(B1) Aliwady Regd. with GNDU and
Admitted to new Degree

(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Admitted w new Degree

(1) Already Regd, with GNULE and
Admitted to new Degreo

(B1) Already Regd with GNDU and
Admitled to new Deyree

(B1) Already Hegd with GNDU and
Adimitted to new Deyree

(3 Scanned with OKEN:S¢4nr
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Signature Not Verified

(3 scanned with OKEN Scanner



10/4/24, 2:52 PM

Punjab College Admission

S. No.
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Name of the College:

HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

Class: PG Diploma in Computer Applications, Semester-|

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar
' REGISTRATION FORM

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 04/10/2024 02:52 PM)
Challan No. : 2068350 Date : 04/10/2024 02:52 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 4

Fee Type

Repistration Fee

Enrollment Fee

Special Migration Fee

Verification Fee

Eligibility Fee

Eligibility Form Fee

Re-Cheking Fee

Continuation Fee

World University Fee

Student Holiday Home Fee

Youth Welfare Fee

University Sports & Development Fee
College Development Fee

NSS Fee

Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)
Late Fee

Alumni Fee (Colleges)
Re-Registration Fees

Challan Late Fee (RR) -

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

No. of studenis

2
0
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3

400
300
350
1000
250
200
300
400
50
100
200
1300
60
50
3500
3000

100

400

Amount per Student

Total Amount
800
i}
700
1000
250
200

600

200
400
800
5200
240

200

10990~

" - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

8.
No.

1

Student 1D Hame Gender
VASHISH
2019010023336 MEHRA )
2023010165356 NIKI KUMARI F

2024010076646 AMOL CHELARNI M

MANAV
2024010077114\ p e e HT M

Challan
Father Name No.

NARESH

MEHRA 20668350

LAXMI MAHTO 2068350
SANJAY

CHELANI 2068350

SUSHIL KUMAR 2068350

hitps://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

Late
Candldate Type Feo
(B1) Already Regd, with GNDU and Admitted to new 0
Degree
(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new 0
Dogrec
Other Boasds/Universities 0
Punjab State Govl. Universities 0
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